Unique by nature.	CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS					
onique by nature.			Legislation De	etails		
File #:	17-214		Name:	Project #17-01		
Туре:	Agenda Item		Status:	Approved		
			In control:	Joint Meeting		
On agenda:	2/23/2017		Final action:	2/23/2017		
Title:	Consider/Discuss/Act on Project #17-01, Submitted by the City of McKinney in the Amount of Three Million, Five Hundred Thousand Dollars (\$3,500,000) for Partial Funding for an Expansion to the McKinney StarCenter; Estimated Project Construction Cost is \$8,500,000; the Amount Requested Represents 42% of the Total Estimated Construction Cost					
Indexes:						
Attachments:	1. G	1. Grant Application				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result	
L	1	Joint Meeting				